

Affidavit of Notice to Adjacent Property Owners 2024

Name of Project for which Neighborhood Improvement Grant funds are being sought: The Neighborhood Improvement Grant Council will hold a virtual meeting for Neighborh Presentations on Monday, April 15, 2024 at 6:00 p.m. As such, individuals owning property is adjacent to the location of the proposed project must be notified of this meeting by first comail prior to the submission of a Neighborhood Improvement Grant application. By signing below, I affirm that Notices of Presentation were mailed to the following propowners on or before March 18, 2024 (application submission deadline). PROPERTY OWNER NAME PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS	Neighborhood Organization:	
Presentations on Monday, April 15, 2024 at 6:00 p.m. As such, individuals owning property is adjacent to the location of the proposed project must be notified of this meeting by first of mail prior to the submission of a Neighborhood Improvement Grant application. By signing below, I affirm that Notices of Presentation were mailed to the following propowners on or before March 18, 2024 (application submission deadline).	Name of Project for which Neighborhood Improvement Grant funds are being sought:	
owners on or before March 18, 2024 (application submission deadline).	that	
PROPERTY OWNER NAME PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS	erty	
<u> </u>		
Please use an additional sheet if you need more spaces.		
Date Preparer's Name		
Preparer's Signature		

401 N. Morton PO Box 100 Bloomington, IN 47402 City Hall

Rental Inspections: (812) 349-3420

www.bloomington.in.gov/hand

Housing Division: (812) 349-3401 Fax: (812) 349-3582